Model KSN 1152A High Output Alarm Annunciator
The KSN 1152A alarm annunciator is manu-
factured with high density PZT ceramic ma-
terials to achieve exceptional performance
characteristics including high output and
high impedance.  A rugged, industrial
grade polyester cone in conjunction with a
glass reinforced polyester housing is used,
rendering the KSN 1152A completely wa-
terproof and suitable for harsh environ-
mental applications.
250 East Gish Rd
San Jose, CA  95112
Phone: 408-487-1700
Fax: 408-487-1707
Email: sales@piezosource.com
Suggested applications:
Intrusion detection
Automotive security
Home security
Electronic control
panel alarms
Electronic doorbells
Smoke detectors
Frequency Response
Piezo Ceramic Speakers
So
un
d
Pr
es
su
re
 L
ev
el
110 dB
90
80
70
100
60
Frequency
1 kHz 5 10 202
Input: 2.83 V rms
Microphone Distance: 0.5 meter
Piezo Ceramic Speakers
250 East Gish Rd
San Jose, CA  95112
Phone: 408-487-1700
Fax: 408-487-1707
Email: sales@piezosource.com
1 kHz 2 5 10
Frequency
Im
pe
da
nc
e
(Ω
)
Frequency Response:
Average Sensitivity:
Drive Voltage (Sq. Wave):
Environmental:
Typical Impedance:
2 kHz to 4 kHz
98 dB at 10 ft. with
18 V p-p sq. wave
50 V p-p continuous
60 V p-p intermittent
(50% duty cycle)
Operational -40 °C to
105 °C at 95% RH
Appears as a 0.14 µF
capacitor
KSN 1152A Specifications
KSN 1152A Dimensions
0.74”
0.20”
0.14”
30°
30°
No connection
to this terminal
Sound outlet holes,
0.348” diam. × 1.442” diam.
B.C. (3 holes)
2.
03
1”
 d
ia
m
.
Terminals, solder
coated brass
(3 each)
0.14”
0.06”
0.025”
MTRL
THK.
2.031” diam. terminal
location B.C.
2.271” diam., max.
30°
30°
No connection
to this terminal
10°
200
400
600
800
1000